DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 07/20/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

| STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X AND PLAN OF CORRECTION | | (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: | (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING | | | (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED | |
|---|---|--|---------------------------------------|-----|---|-------------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | 345011 | B. Wil | NG | | 07/12 | 2/2012 |
| | ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER | RE/LEXI | | 2 | REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 179 BRIAN CENTER DRIVE LEXINGTON, NC 27292 | | |
| (X4) ID PREFIX TAG | (EACH DEFICIENCY | TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) | ID PREF TAG | | PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPE DEFICIENCY) | ULD BE | (X5) COMPLETION DATE |
| F 000 | INITIAL COMMENT | rs | F | 000 | | | |
| | Long Term Care fac Survey). No deficie | empliance with the CFR Part 483, Subpart B, for cilities. (General Health encies were cited as a result of tigation. Event ID X8Z811 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | · |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| ABOBATOR | V DIDECTORIS OD CROVIL | DER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIG | MATIBE | | THIF | | (X6) DATE |

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

| | | I AND HUMAN SERVICES | | DECEIVERNIED 08/05/201 |
|--------------------------|--|--|---------------------|--|
| STATEMEN AND PLAN | T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION | (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: | (X2) MU A. BUILI | DING 01-MAIN BUILDING 01 |
| | | 345011 | B. WING | GONSTRUCTION ECT 08/01/2012 |
| NAME OF | PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER | | 8 | STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE |
| BRIAN | ENTER NURSING CA | | <u> </u> | 279 BRIAN CENTER DRIVE LEXINGTON, NC 27292 |
| (X4) ID PREFIX TAG | (EACH DEFICIENCY | TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) | PREFIX TAG | PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (A5) ((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE COMPLETION COMPLETION DATE DEFICIENCY) |
| K 056 SS=F | Illumination of mean discharge, is arrang single lighting fixture in darkness. (This clighting in accordant This STANDARD is Based on observat approximately 8:15 noted: 1) At the 500 Hall clobserved as noncordarranged to provide leading to the public walking surfaces with be illuminated to value measured at the floot lighting unit does not level of less than 0.2 area. NFPA 101 7.8 42 CFR 483.70(a) NFPA 101 LIFE SAF If there is an automainstalled in accordant for the Installation of provide complete cobuilding. The system accordance with NFI inspection, Testing, Water-Based Fire Prince is a strategies. | retry code standard as of egress, including exit yed so that failure of any e (bulb) will not leave the area does not refer to emergency ce with section 7.8.) 19.2.8 anot met as evidenced by: ion on Wednesday 8/1/12 at AM onward the following was discharge illumination was appliant: Lighting must be light from the exit discharge way (parking lot). The thin the exit discharge shall ues of at least 1 ft-candle or. Failure of any single t result in an illumination aft-candles in any designated 1.1, 7.8.1.3, and 7.8.1.4. TETY CODE STANDARD alic sprinkler system, it is now with NFPA 13, Standard Sprinkler Systems, to verage for all portions of the n is properly maintained in PA 25, Standard for the and Maintenance of otection Systems. It is fully a reliable, adequate water | K 04 | Correction for the lighting of 500 hall exit discharge leading to public way was installation of additional lighting fixtures illuminating the 500 exit sidewalk to the parking area. The Maintenance Director will continue with weekly observations of exit discharge lighting of the 500 exit and others to determine additional needs. All results will be presented to and discussed during the next three monthly Safety Committee meetings, and will continue quarterly thereafter until next annual survey. K056 Correction for the following items noted: Ten year testing of a sampling of sprink er heads has been scheduled to be performed. Five year testing of sprinkler system has been scheduled. Correction for the item noted as time to |
| | | n. Required sprinkler RISUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES SIGN | and the same | ordinary temperature 155 degree |
| 1 7 | A A A | ROSUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVES SIGN | HUNE | TITLE (XG) DAYE |

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of corection is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of corection is requisite to continued

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES.

PRINTED: 08/05/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

| CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345011 | | NCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: | | (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 | | (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED | |
|---|--|--|--------------------|---|---|--|----------------------------|
| | | B. WING | | | 08/01/2012 | | |
| | ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ENTER NURSING CA | RE/LEXI | | 27 | ET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 9 BRIAN CENTER DRIVE EXINGTON, NC 27292 | | |
| (X4) ID PREFIX TAG | (EACH DEFICIENC) | TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY PULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) | ID PREFI TAG | | PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRI (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AP DEFICIENCY) | IOULD BE | (X5) COMPLETION DATE |
| K 056 | Continued From page 1 systems are equipped with water flow and tamper switches, which are electrically connected to the building fire alarm system. 19.3.5 | | K |)56 | K056 (cont) All above corrections will be presented to and discussed for recommendations or improvements at monthly Safety Committee meetings for the next three months, and will continue quarterly thereafter until next annual survey. | | |
| K 061 SS≒D | Based on observa approximately 8:15 noted: 1) Upon review of the following items corrected, a) The ten year tes been conducted. b) The five years teneed to be perform 2) Upon review of sprinkler reports the time to reach fuseconds. 3) The sprinkler he entrance is rated for Classification, Glas (200°F) in place of Classification, Glas temperature rating 42 CFR 483,70(a) NFPA 101 LIFE SA Required automatic valves supervised s | the sprinkler tags and selfow at the inspector test port liftow was in excess of 60 and at the employee service of Intermediate Temperature is Bulb Color of Green Ordinary Temperature is Bulb Color of Red | КО | 61 | K061 Correction for the Item note alarms for the backflow prevalve pit did not sound a sussignal when the valves was a Fire alarm contractor did terepairs needed to sound relisupervisory signal when valve tampered. The Maintenance do a monthly test of the tampent three months and obsevalve tamper testing by outs contractor to provide continue compliance. All results and will be reported to and discutte next three monthly Safe meetings and then continue thereafter until next annual | venter in the pervisory tested was: iting and lable ves were e Director was pers for the rve quarter lide ued observation issed during ty Committe quarterly | iil y |

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 08/05/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

| | | (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345011 | | LDING | 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 | (X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED 08/01/2012 | |
|--------------------------|---|---|--------------------|-------|---|---|--------------------|
| | ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ENTER NURSING CA | RE/LEXI | | 278 8 | FADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COD BRIAN CENTER DRIVE INGTON, NC 27292 | | |
| (X4) ID PREFIX TAG | (EACH DEFICIENCY | TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) | ID PREFI TAG | | PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR (EACH CORRECTIVE AUTION OF CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A DEFICIENCY) | SHOULD BE | COMPLETION DATE |
| K 061 | Continued From pa | ge 2 | K | 061 | | | |
| | Based on observat approximately 8:15 noted: 1) The tamper alarr | s not met as evidenced by: ion on Wednesday 8/1/12 at AM onward the following was ns for the backflow preventor iot sound a supervisory signal is tested. | | | | | |
| SS=D | NFPA 101 LIFE SA Required automatic continuously mainta condition and are in | FETY CODE STANDARD sprinkler systems are ined in reliable operating spected and tested 6, 4.6.12, NFPA 13, NFPA | КО | | K062 Correction for the item no Department Connection-F Slamese connection at the | ted as A Fire DC sign at th | |
| | Based on observati approximately 8:15 / noted: | · J | | f s r | ire Department Connection vas ordered and installed on August 7th, 2012. The Normal Property was fined at the lower the FDC installed at the lower weeks for proper placed and the education of the FDC installed at the lower weeks for proper placed accurement. These observes apported to and discussed anonthly safety Committee ontinued reviews quarterly till next annual survey. | at the valve plaintenance by observation of the ne ement and ations will be during the ne meeting with | ns xt xt |